
BISHOP GARRIGAN HIGH SCHOOL
CROSS COUNTRY 2018

9/4/2018

DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE FACILITY TIME DISMISSAL  DEPART  DRIVER-BUS#

Mon 08/06/18 1st day of practice

Thur 08/23/18 Spencer Away Spencer Golf Course 4:30

Tues 8/28/18 Newman Away Mercy Hospital West Campus 5:00

Tues 9/4/18 Estherville Away Estherville Golf Course 5:00

Sat 9/8/18 CYO Away Holstein Country Club 9:00

Mon 9/10/18 Emmetsburg Away Emmetsburg Municipal Golf 5:00

Mon 9/17/18 Humboldt Away Humboldt Golf Course 5:00

Mon 9/24/18 Algona Away River Road Golf 5:00

Tues 10/2/18 Eagle Grove Away Eagle Grove Golf 4:30

Mon 10/8/18 Forest City Away Bear Creek Golf 5:00

Thur 10/11/18 TIC Away NIACC Campus 3:30

Thur 10/18/18 Districts Away TBA TBA

Sat 10/27/18 State Away Fort Dodge Kennedy Park TBA


